
 8:55 – 9:30 9:30 – 10:00 10:00-10.45 10.45-
11.00 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12 -
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00 -13:30 13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00-
15:15 

M Registration 
OT/Physio  
 
 
 

Phonics 
 

Food Tech Snack/ 

break 

Cognition & 
Learning 
(11.15-12.00) 

Lunch /Break Registration/ 
Circle time/ 
SALT 
 

   Ace 
Targets/ 
Physio 

         ICT Home 
time 
routine 

T Registration 
OT/Physio  
 
 

Circle 
Time/morning 
routine 
 

  Phonics Snack/ 
break 

Cognition 
and Learning 

Lunch/Break Registration/ 
Library     

Orange Pathways Choosing 
Time 

Home 
Time 
routine 

W Registration 
OT/Physio  
 
 
 

Circle Time/ 
SALT 
 

Cognition 
and learning 

 

Snack/ 
Break 

Cognition 
and Learning 

 

Lunch/Break Registration/ 
Circle time/ 
SALT 
 

Independent Life 

Skills / ASDAN 

Towards 

Independence  

Choosing 
Time 

Home 
time 
routine 

Th Registration 
OT/Physio  
 
 

Circle 
Time/SALT 

Phonics & 
Ace work 

 

Snack/ 
Break 

Cognition 
and Learning 

Lunch/Break Registration/ 
circle 
time/SALT 

Orange Pathways Choosing 
Time 

Home 
time 
routine 

Hughes Class Class  - Timetable Term 1 



F Registration/ 
OT/Physio 
 

Assembly 
  

 Cognition & 
Learning 

 

Snack/ 
Break 

Cognition 
and Learning 
 

Lunch/Break Registration/ 
Circle 
time/SALT 

Leisure and 
recreation/Physio 

Choosing 
Time 

Home 
time 
routine 



 


