Hughes Class Class - Timetable Term 1

	8:55 – 9:30	9:30 – 10:00	10:00-10.45	10.45- 11.00	11:00 – 12:00	12 - 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00 -13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30 - 15:00	15:00- 15:15
M	Registration OT/Physio	Phonics	Food Tech	Snack/ Snack/ break	Cognition & Learning (11.15-12.00)	Lunch /	Break	Registration/ Circle time/ SALT	Ace Targets/ Physio	IC		Home time routine
Т	Registration OT/Physio	Circle Time/morning routine	Phonics	Snack/ break	Cognition and Learning	Lunch/I	Break	Registration/ Library	Orange Patl	nways	Choosing Time	Home Time routine
W	Registration OT/Physio	Circle Time/ SALT	Cognition and learning	Snack/ Break	Cognition and Learning	Lunch/I	Break	Registration/ Circle time/ SALT	Independent I Skills / ASDA Towards Independence	Ν	Choosing Time	Home time routine
Th	Registration OT/Physio	Circle Time/SALT	Phonics & Ace work	Snack/ Break	Cognition and Learning	Lunch/I	Break	Registration/ circle time/SALT	Orange Patl		Choosing Time	Home time routine

F	Registration/	Assembly	Cognition &	Snack/	Cognition	Lunch/Break	Registration/	Leisure and	Choosing	Home
	OT/Physio	Δ	Learning	Break	and Learning		Circle	recreation/Physio	Time	time
	' '	<u></u>					time/SALT			routine
			E 3.3	™ ®			O	A		30
			2000					π)/	